
ABERTA JR.

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 45 35 45 0 125
2ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 41 50 0 0 91
3ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 50 38 0 0 88
4ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 38 0 35 0 73
5ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS 28 41 0 0 69
6ºL MARCIO MORALIS BUENO 35 0 32 0 67
7ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO 0 26 41 0 67
8ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO 4 12 50 0 66
9ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR 30 16 8 0 54

10ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI 20 30 0 0 50
11ºL DECIO GASPAR TALON 0 45 0 0 45
12ºL ELI MARQUES DE ALMEIDA SILVA 0 0 38 0 38
13ºL RAFAEL SANCHES NEVES 0 32 1 0 33
14ºL RYAN WERNNOM SIEDSCHLAG 32 0 0 0 32
15ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS 0 4 26 0 30
16ºL PAULO AUGUSTO CAVALHEIRO JUNIOR 0 0 30 0 30
17ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO 1 14 14 0 29
18ºL ARON HENRIQUE ANDRADE FERREIRA 0 28 0 0 28
19ºL FELIPE STRAUTMANN SIMOES 0 0 28 0 28
20ºL VINICIUS FRAGA MORAIS 26 0 0 0 26
21ºL MATEUS GUILHERME BARBOSA 24 0 0 0 24
22ºL FELIPE DE MORAIS 0 24 0 0 24
23ºL ROQUE JESUINO OSTI 0 6 18 0 24
24ºL PAULO CESAR SIMOES 0 0 24 0 24
25ºL LUCAS LENCIONE TUAO 22 0 0 0 22
26ºL GILSON BORGES DOS REIS 0 22 0 0 22
27ºL PABLO BARBEIRO DUENHAS 0 0 22 0 22
28ºL ANDRE LUCAS PEREIRA PEGO 0 20 0 0 20
29ºL KEILA SUELEN APARECIDA DE MENDONCA 0 0 20 0 20
30ºL ALEXSANDRO DE SOUZA SANTOS 18 0 0 0 18
31ºL ANDERSON LUIZ GONCALVES FERREIRA 0 18 0 0 18
32ºL MATHEUS LEME DE VASCONCELLOS 16 0 0 0 16
33ºL VITOR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 0 0 16 0 16
34ºL LEANDRO VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA 14 0 0 0 14
35ºL GENALDO COELHO MACHADO 12 0 0 0 12
36ºL DAVID MARQUES MACEDO SILVA 0 0 12 0 12
37ºL MICHAEL HENRIQUE ARAUJO DA SILVA 10 0 0 0 10
38ºL MARCOS APARECIDO MONZINHO OLIVEIRA 0 10 0 0 10
39ºL BRUNA TEDESCO CORTELINI 0 0 10 0 10
40ºL LINDOMAR ALVES BONFIM 1 8 0 0 9
41ºL NIVALDO SILVERIO DA SILVA 8 0 0 0 8
42ºL HEITOR CASTANHA CARRERA 6 0 0 0 6
43ºL EZEQUIEL PEREIRA 0 0 6 0 6
44ºL WILLIAN CHARLES GONCALVES DO NASCIMENTO 3 0 0 0 3
45ºL ELTON MANOEL DE SOUZA 0 3 0 0 3
46ºL JOAO VITOR MARQUISE 0 3 0 0 3
47ºL ROGERIO ROMUALDO COELHO CIRIACO 0 1 0 0 1



ABERTA SR.

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO 3 45 50 0 98
2ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO 35 28 30 0 93
3ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR 32 26 35 0 93
4ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 45 18 28 0 91
5ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 38 50 0 0 88
6ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 41 41 0 0 82
7ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS 50 24 3 0 77
8ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS 0 14 41 0 55
9ºL JOSE TARCISIO ARAUJO NUNES 12 35 3 0 50

10ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 0 0 45 0 45
11ºL FELIPE STRAUTMANN SIMOES 3 4 38 0 45
12ºL MARCIO MORALIS BUENO 24 0 20 0 44
13ºL BRUNA TEDESCO CORTELINI 14 3 22 0 39
14ºL GILSON BORGES DOS REIS 0 38 0 0 38
15ºL RAFAEL SANCHES NEVES 0 20 14 0 34
16ºL CLAUDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 30 3 0 0 33
17ºL NADIESDA MENEGATTI COUTINHO 0 6 26 0 32
18ºL ANDRE LUCAS PEREIRA PEGO 0 32 0 0 32
19ºL VITOR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 3 10 18 0 31
20ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI 28 3 0 0 31
21ºL PAULO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA 0 30 0 0 30
22ºL MARCOS APARECIDO MONZINHO OLIVEIRA 26 3 0 0 29
23ºL JUNIOR VINICIUS DOS SANTOS VENANCIO 22 3 0 0 25
24ºL ROQUE JESUINO OSTI 0 12 12 0 24
25ºL DECIO GASPAR TALON 0 22 0 0 22
26ºL LINDOMAR ALVES BONFIM 18 3 0 0 21
27ºL RENAN GRUMAN SANTOS 20 0 0 0 20
28ºL LAURI MARTINS GULARTE 3 16 0 0 19
29ºL LEANDRO VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA 16 0 0 0 16
30ºL JULIANA FRANCO PASSARINI 3 0 8 0 11
31ºL EZEQUIEL PEREIRA 0 0 10 0 10
32ºL MARCOS ANTONIO BUENO 10 0 0 0 10
33ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO 3 3 3 0 9
34ºL LUCAS LENCIONE TUAO 8 0 0 0 8
35ºL ROGERIO ROMUALDO COELHO CIRIACO 0 8 0 0 8
36ºL WILLIAN CHARLES GONCALVES DO NASCIMENTO 6 0 0 0 6
37ºL RYAN WERNNOM SIEDSCHLAG 3 3 0 0 6
38ºL LUAN ALVES DOS SANTOS 0 3 3 0 6
39ºL MATHEUS LEME DE VASCONCELLOS 4 0 0 0 4
40ºL WADSON OTAVIO BARBOSA DE SOUZA 3 0 0 0 3
41ºL LEANDRO RAMOS DE SOUZA SANTOS 3 0 0 0 3
42ºL GENALDO COELHO MACHADO 3 0 0 0 3
43ºL HEITOR CASTANHA CARRERA 3 0 0 0 3
44ºL ALEXSANDRO DE SOUZA SANTOS 3 0 0 0 3
45ºL FELIPE DE MORAIS 0 3 0 0 3
46ºL ARON HENRIQUE ANDRADE FERREIRA 0 3 0 0 3
47ºL ELTON MANOEL DE SOUZA 0 3 0 0 3
48ºL ANDERSON LUIZ GONCALVES FERREIRA 0 3 0 0 3
49ºL ANTONIO MARCOS DE PAULA RIBEIRO 0 3 0 0 3
50ºL RODRIGO BARBOSA DA SILVA 0 3 0 0 3



POTRO DO FUTURO

# COMPETIDOR ANIMAL 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL LINDOMAR ALVES BONFIM MIAMI STUD 41 41 0 0 82
2ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO   MACHAMP BLUE MAX HR 0 35 45 0 80
3ºL JUNIOR VINICIUS DOS SANTOS VENANCIO   EL LOCO VICTORY FNSL 26 30 0 0 56
4ºL NADIESDA MENEGATTI COUTINHO   FIRST BOOM BOOM 0 0 50 0 50
5ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS PORTLAND FAME 50 0 0 0 50
6ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS   NOWORNEVER ZZ 0 50 0 0 50
7ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR   BAZUKA FAME EK 45 0 0 0 45
8ºL DECIO GASPAR TALON   ST GRAVIOLLA 0 45 0 0 45
9ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR   MISS SLICK ROSE HR 38 6 0 0 44

10ºL DANILO ANTONIO FORNAZIERI MASSERANI CLOVER SPECIAL FAME 0 0 41 0 41
11ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS SELENA ZORRERO 0 4 35 0 39
12ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR   TERESITA SIX 0 38 0 0 38
13ºL RODRIGO GUILHERME DE ANDRADE SOUTO   MOKOTA STUD HR 22 16 0 0 38
14ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO   MY STUD SEIS HR 0 0 38 0 38
15ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR   WV SHAKIRRERA SEIS 35 0 0 0 35
16ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA MSL LINDA BLUE MAX 3 32 0 0 35
17ºL RAFAEL SANCHES NEVES I AM SIX 0 0 32 0 32
18ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO QUEILA SHADY SEIS 32 0 0 0 32
19ºL ELI MARQUES DE ALMEIDA SILVA 3P NO RETURN 0 0 30 0 30
20ºL JOSE TARCISIO ARAUJO NUNES   CAJUINA ZORRERO VJH 30 0 0 0 30
21ºL VITOR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS TOP FAME RED MRMS 0 0 28 0 28
22ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR RHSA HERE REASON 28 0 0 0 28
23ºL ROGERIO ROMUALDO COELHO CIRIACO   NETUNO RED YR 0 28 0 0 28
24ºL OTAVIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA VOA VICTORY FNSL 3 24 0 0 27
25ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS   BEST DESIGNER SEIS 0 3 24 0 27
26ºL GILSON BORGES DOS REIS DIVAS DESIGNER HF1 0 26 0 0 26
27ºL LINDOMAR ALVES BONFIM EMILIA BY LIUTI 12 14 0 0 26
28ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS   LOREN SEIS 0 0 26 0 26
29ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO CHARLOTTE ROYAL 3 0 22 0 25
30ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS RH3D BELLE FIREWATER 24 0 0 0 24
31ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR JAMES SIX FAME 1 22 0 0 23
32ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA WANNA ROCK 3DM 3 20 0 0 23
33ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS PARADISE EASE BROWN 0 3 18 0 21
34ºL ARTURO LORENZO DE OLIVEIRA BURINI PLENTY SEIS HFSJ 0 0 20 0 20
35ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO RCH JAYBEE PERKS 20 0 0 0 20
36ºL JEFERSON SEVERINO DA SILVA LOVY EASE SEIS AD 0 3 16 0 19
37ºL LAURI MARTINS GULARTE DASH TA GRANITA 18 0 0 0 18
38ºL DECIO GASPAR TALON KAISER FAMELEO RZZ 0 18 0 0 18
39ºL RODOLFO FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA   PLENTY OF SEIS 16 0 0 0 16
40ºL ANDRE GUILHERME MARCON MORGANTI   BEAUTY PEP ZORRERO 14 0 0 0 14
41ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO   BLACK BY SLICK 3DM 0 0 14 0 14
42ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO   FIRST BOOM BOOM 3 10 0 0 13
43ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO   RUGER RED N3 0 12 0 0 12
44ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO BROWNIE LOVER 3DM 0 0 12 0 12
45ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO OHANA BELLA DASH WJT 0 3 8 0 11
46ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA MY BEST GIFT 3DM 10 0 0 0 10
47ºL PABLO BARBEIRO DUENHAS MOONZINHO DELTA 0 0 10 0 10
48ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR TALISMAN MOOSE 8 0 0 0 8
49ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO   MEOW SLICK DASH HR 0 8 0 0 8
50ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR ASMINAPIRA BC 6 0 0 0 6



POTRO DO FUTURO JOVEM/AMADOR

# COMPETIDOR ANIMAL 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL LETICIA FREZZARIN FAE DE VASCONCELLOS MIAMI STUD 1 50 50 0 101
2ºL ANA PAULA ACKEL PINTO MONTEIRO AJR KAROL PERK GIRL 0 45 45 0 90
3ºL ARTURO LORENZO DE OLIVEIRA BURINI MACREEK LEROY HR 50 0 0 0 50
4ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO MUST FLY LEROY HR 45 0 0 0 45
5ºL LUCAS GALLO FAE THE WITCHER 3DM 41 0 0 0 41
6ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI ST BARREL LEO 0 41 0 0 41
7ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO   CROMOS JAY FAME GKF 38 0 0 0 38
8ºL CAMILLA MARLEN DE GEUS   TOLENTINO FAME EK 35 0 0 0 35
9ºL LUMA DE MELLO BURINI FLORA FLORES 1 0 0 0 1

10ºL PEDRHO BAZANELLA AYSHA PADU LEO 0 0 1 0 1



PRO LIGHT

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL DAVID MARQUES MACEDO SILVA 41 45 50 0 136
2ºL OTAVIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA 50 41 0 0 91
3ºL JEFERSON SEVERINO DA SILVA 26 24 38 0 88
4ºL MICHAEL HENRIQUE ARAUJO DA SILVA 16 0 41 0 57
5ºL ANDRE LUCAS PEREIRA PEGO 0 50 0 0 50
6ºL GUILHERME ANTONIO TERCONI 45 0 0 0 45
7ºL RUBENS DANIEL CANDIDO 0 0 45 0 45
8ºL JOAO GABRIEL DANIEL 18 26 0 0 44
9ºL ANTONIO MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO 12 32 0 0 44

10ºL GABRIEL LUIS FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 22 20 0 0 42
11ºL PABLO BARBEIRO DUENHAS 0 14 26 0 40
12ºL HEITOR CASTANHA CARRERA 38 0 0 0 38
13ºL JULIANO SANTOS AGNELO 0 38 0 0 38
14ºL RODOLFO FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA 35 0 0 0 35
15ºL HELIO GARBELINI NETO 0 35 0 0 35
16ºL MICAEL REINALDO GOMES 0 0 35 0 35
17ºL JOAO VICTOR DOS SANTOS ZEFERINO 32 0 0 0 32
18ºL ALEX ROGERIO PEREIRA LIMA 0 0 32 0 32
19ºL JOELSON AMORIM RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 30 0 0 0 30
20ºL CARLOS ROBERTO MARCILIO VIEIRA 0 30 0 0 30
21ºL ADALBERTO DA SILVA DEZIDERIO 0 0 30 0 30
22ºL GILSONEIDE GUEDES DE ALMEIDA 28 0 0 0 28
23ºL GABRIEL GERONIMO ORNELAS VALLE 0 28 0 0 28
24ºL MAURICIO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA BARTELZ 0 0 28 0 28
25ºL WESLEY CRISTIAN DA SILVA 24 0 0 0 24
26ºL JOAO PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA 0 0 24 0 24
27ºL ERICK LUIZ MOURAO LEITE 0 22 0 0 22
28ºL MATEUS GUILHERME BARBOSA 20 0 0 0 20
29ºL JULES P. M. DE SOUZA 0 18 0 0 18
30ºL JULIO CESAR VIEIRA DE BARROS 0 16 0 0 16
31ºL GABRIEL BERNARDES COSTA 14 1 0 0 15
32ºL GENALDO COELHO MACHADO 10 0 0 0 10
33ºL WILLIAN CHARLES GONCALVES DO NASCIMENTO 1 0 0 0 1
34ºL WILLIAN EVANGELISTA BERNARDO 0 1 0 0 1



ABERTA CASTRADO

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL BRUNA TEDESCO CORTELINI 50 22 32 0 104
2ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 0 50 50 0 100
3ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO 0 45 38 0 83
4ºL JULIANA FRANCO PASSARINI 38 16 26 0 80
5ºL VITOR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 35 10 35 0 80
6ºL LUCAS LENCIONE TUAO 41 38 0 0 79
7ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 32 41 0 0 73
8ºL OTAVIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA 28 32 0 0 60
9ºL RAFAEL SANCHES NEVES 0 14 41 0 55

10ºL MARCOS ANTONIO BUENO 24 28 0 0 52
11ºL LINDOMAR ALVES BONFIM 45 0 0 0 45
12ºL KEILA SUELEN APARECIDA DE MENDONCA 0 0 45 0 45
13ºL ROGERIO ROMUALDO COELHO CIRIACO 0 35 0 0 35
14ºL ALEXSANDRO DE SOUZA SANTOS 30 0 0 0 30
15ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 0 30 0 0 30
16ºL EDGARD ROGERIO RIBEIRO 0 0 30 0 30
17ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 0 0 28 0 28
18ºL BRUNO BARTNICZUK POSSATTO 26 0 0 0 26
19ºL ELTON MANOEL DE SOUZA 0 26 0 0 26
20ºL CARLOS ALBERTO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 0 24 0 0 24
21ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS 0 0 24 0 24
22ºL LEANDRO VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA 22 0 0 0 22
23ºL MARCELO SOARES THOMAZ 0 0 22 0 22
24ºL MAURICIO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA BARTELZ 0 20 0 0 20
25ºL DAVID MARQUES MACEDO SILVA 0 18 0 0 18
26ºL PABLO BARBEIRO DUENHAS 0 12 0 0 12
27ºL RODRIGO GUILHERME DE ANDRADE SOUTO 0 8 0 0 8
28ºL MICAEL REINALDO GOMES 0 0 1 0 1



GP ABQM

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS 38 45 41 0 124
2ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 50 50 0 0 100
3ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO 41 0 50 0 91
4ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 45 41 0 0 86
5ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO 0 26 38 0 64
6ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS 0 22 35 0 57
7ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO 24 0 26 0 50
8ºL JUNIOR VINICIUS DOS SANTOS VENANCIO 18 28 0 0 46
9ºL NADIESDA MENEGATTI COUTINHO 0 0 45 0 45

10ºL MARCOS APARECIDO MONZINHO OLIVEIRA 22 20 0 0 42
11ºL RAFAEL SANCHES NEVES 0 10 32 0 42
12ºL DECIO GASPAR TALON 0 38 0 0 38
13ºL ANDRE GUILHERME MARCON MORGANTI 0 35 0 0 35
14ºL BRUNA TEDESCO CORTELINI 35 0 0 0 35
15ºL LAURI MARTINS GULARTE 28 6 0 0 34
16ºL ELTON MANOEL DE SOUZA 0 32 0 0 32
17ºL ALEXSANDRO DE SOUZA SANTOS 32 0 0 0 32
18ºL FELIPE DE MORAIS 0 30 0 0 30
19ºL LEANDRO VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA 30 0 0 0 30
20ºL JOSE TARCISIO ARAUJO NUNES 0 0 30 0 30
21ºL PAULO CESAR SIMOES 0 0 28 0 28
22ºL WILLIAN CHARLES GONCALVES DO NASCIMENTO 26 0 0 0 26
23ºL ARON HENRIQUE ANDRADE FERREIRA 0 24 0 0 24
24ºL FELIPE STRAUTMANN SIMOES 0 0 24 0 24
25ºL MATHEUS RICARDO FRANCISCO 0 0 22 0 22
26ºL GABRIEL LUIS FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 20 0 0 0 20
27ºL LEONORA DE CASTRO MORAIS 0 0 20 0 20
28ºL RODRIGO GUILHERME DE ANDRADE SOUTO 0 18 0 0 18
29ºL ELI MARQUES DE ALMEIDA SILVA 0 0 18 0 18
30ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 0 3 14 0 17
31ºL PAULO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA 0 16 0 0 16
32ºL CLAUDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 16 0 0 0 16
33ºL ADALBERTO DA SILVA DEZIDERIO 0 0 16 0 16
34ºL CAMILLA MARLEN DE GEUS 0 14 0 0 14
35ºL LEANDRO RAMOS DE SOUZA SANTOS 14 0 0 0 14
36ºL ROGERIO ROMUALDO COELHO CIRIACO 0 12 0 0 12
37ºL MARCIO MORALIS BUENO 0 0 12 0 12
38ºL MICAEL REINALDO GOMES 0 0 10 0 10
39ºL OTAVIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA 0 8 0 0 8
40ºL ANDRE LUCAS PEREIRA PEGO 0 4 0 0 4
41ºL GILSON BORGES DOS REIS 0 1 0 0 1
42ºL HEITOR CASTANHA CARRERA 1 0 0 0 1
43ºL RENAN GRUMAN SANTOS 1 0 0 0 1



CAVALO INICIANTE

# COMPETIDOR ANIMAL 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR MACADAMIA FISH 50 30 0 0 80
2ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR AMANDITA FAME EK 0 50 20 0 70
3ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO GOD IS THE LEADER 0 28 41 0 69
4ºL EDGARD ROGERIO RIBEIRO MR FIESTA AT NIGHT 0 32 30 0 62
5ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR PERFECTION SLICK 0 22 32 0 54
6ºL ELI MARQUES DE ALMEIDA SILVA SWEET RETURN 0 0 50 0 50
7ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO PANTHER RED FAME WJT 0 3 45 0 48
8ºL RYAN WERNNOM SIEDSCHLAG FANTASY SHAKES 36 TH 45 0 0 0 45
9ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR CHIARA SEIS 3DM 0 45 0 0 45

10ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR PITAYA FAME 41 0 0 0 41
11ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR CAMYS SEIS FAME MCI 0 41 0 0 41
12ºL SIDNEI PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR WILLY ROCK FAME EK 38 0 0 0 38
13ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS CASHANOVA SEIS HWJ 0 38 0 0 38
14ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO NIKE SEIS N3 0 0 38 0 38
15ºL DANILO ANTONIO FORNAZIERI MASSERANI GLOWING MOOSE 0 12 24 0 36
16ºL JUNIOR VINICIUS DOS SANTOS VENANCIO ZUMA FLY FNSL 35 0 0 0 35
17ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS MUFASA SEIS HFSC 0 35 0 0 35
18ºL JUAN LUIZ DE CHICO ODIN TRES FORTUNE SK 0 0 35 0 35
19ºL WADSON OTAVIO BARBOSA DE SOUZA PIRULETA RED R7E 32 0 0 0 32
20ºL JOAO GABRIEL DANIEL FRESH LENA CHEX FV 30 0 0 0 30
21ºL MIGUEL AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA MOLLO FILHO ATHENA LIU 0 26 3 0 29
22ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO FRANCESCA FAME FV 0 3 26 0 29
23ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO NIDORINA BLUE HR 0 1 28 0 29
24ºL RODOLFO FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA FIESTAS NIGHT DBB 28 0 0 0 28
25ºL JOAO PEDRO GIL TERRASSAN ESTRELA DOC MOON 26 0 0 0 26
26ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO IVANKA SEIS HPG 0 3 22 0 25
27ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO   NICE GIVEN HR 0 24 0 0 24
28ºL JULIANO SANTOS AGNELO ECLIPSE TRES ERP 0 20 0 0 20
29ºL FELIPE STRAUTMANN SIMOES FLING EASY FIESTA 0 3 16 0 19
30ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA NEW YORK VICTORY 3DM 0 18 0 0 18
31ºL PABLO BARBEIRO DUENHAS CASINO ZORRERO OFV 0 0 18 0 18
32ºL RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA ST CALIANDRA 0 16 0 0 16
33ºL RAFAEL SANCHES NEVES DUETTO LEO IM 0 14 1 0 15
34ºL ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA ST TALISSA 0 0 14 0 14
35ºL WILLY CERIMELI MEDEIROS 3P MS APOLLO SHADY 0 0 12 0 12
36ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR PEROLA STORM 0 8 3 0 11
37ºL FELIPE DE MORAIS ISA FAME FORTUNES 0 10 0 0 10
38ºL ELI MARQUES DE ALMEIDA SILVA BILINHA FAME 0 0 10 0 10
39ºL DANILO ANTONIO FORNAZIERI MASSERANI NOBEL DOC MOOSE 0 6 3 0 9
40ºL RONILDO MARTINS DE MORAIS FILHO HULK HERO 3DM 0 1 8 0 9
41ºL PAULO AUGUSTO CAVALHEIRO JUNIOR CHARMOSA SEIS FAME 0 3 4 0 7
42ºL LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR LUA BLANCA FOOL HWJ 0 3 3 0 6
43ºL EDGARD ROGERIO RIBEIRO DON PEDRO 0 3 3 0 6
44ºL EDGARD ROGERIO RIBEIRO LEONOR FIESTA 0 3 3 0 6
45ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO   NIDORAN BLUE HR 0 3 3 0 6
46ºL MIGUEL DA CRUZ MAXIMIANO LILLET SEIS OFV 0 3 3 0 6
47ºL ANDRE GUILHERME MARCON MORGANTI SPIKE MOOSE HM77 0 3 3 0 6
48ºL JOAO VITOR MARQUISE MISS LADY MIRACLE 0 3 3 0 6
49ºL ROQUE JESUINO OSTI SOUL ON FIRE BC 0 3 3 0 6
50ºL EDSON CARLOS DA ROSA SANTOS DETROIT FAME 0 0 6 0 6



AMADOR

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 50 50 50 0 150
2ºL LETICIA FREZZARIN FAE DE VASCONCELLOS 41 32 18 0 91
3ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 45 0 45 0 90
4ºL MARCELUS TADEU LEME VASCONCELOS 24 30 30 0 84
5ºL GABRIELLA LIUTI SILVA 14 38 16 0 68
6ºL HERNANI KERBER AZEVEDO SILVA 0 35 28 0 63
7ºL PAULO RICARDO TAMIAO GARDENAL 22 18 14 0 54
8ºL ISABELLA ROSOLEN 0 12 35 0 47
9ºL JULIANA FRANCO PASSARINI 38 8 0 0 46

10ºL RODRIGO ACKEL PINTO MONTEIRO 0 24 22 0 46
11ºL BARBARA VELOZO MORAIS 0 45 0 0 45
12ºL NADIESDA MENEGATTI COUTINHO 0 41 0 0 41
13ºL CAMILA TAVARES FRIZO 0 0 41 0 41
14ºL PEDRHO BAZANELLA 0 0 38 0 38
15ºL TAINE BRUNO FARAONE NAJAR 35 0 0 0 35
16ºL MARIANA JUBRAN 32 0 0 0 32
17ºL SAMUEL DA ROCHA BENFICA 0 0 32 0 32
18ºL CAMILLA MARLEN DE GEUS 30 0 0 0 30
19ºL MIRELA FAGIONATO LOCALI 0 28 1 0 29
20ºL BRUNO BARTNICZUK POSSATTO 28 0 0 0 28
21ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI 0 26 0 0 26
22ºL CELSO RICARDO NEVES MENDES 26 0 0 0 26
23ºL JOAO VITOR SOARES BIGHETTI 0 0 26 0 26
24ºL ACHILLES DAL COL NETO 0 0 24 0 24
25ºL FABIANA CAMARGO DAMASIO 0 22 0 0 22
26ºL BREHNA BAZANELLA 0 20 0 0 20
27ºL LUCAS DIEHL BRUNELLI 20 0 0 0 20
28ºL GABRIEL KOJI FIGUEIREDO 0 0 20 0 20
29ºL FERNANDA RUFFINI KRONKA 18 0 0 0 18
30ºL PRISCILA MOLINARI 0 16 0 0 16
31ºL GABRIELA NAPOLI BOURGUIGNON KIERS 16 0 0 0 16
32ºL LETICIA DA SILVA MONZINHO 0 14 0 0 14
33ºL MARIA EDUARDA GOMES 12 0 0 0 12
34ºL TAYNA HILARIO BARRETO DE SOUZA 0 10 0 0 10
35ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO 0 1 0 0 1
36ºL LIVIA LIMA MAIA AMARAL 1 0 0 0 1
37ºL CARINE CUDMORE GOWMAN 0 0 1 0 1



AMADOR LIGHT

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MARIA LAURA STEINER GANDINI 45 50 26 0 121
2ºL LIVIA DAVID MONTEIRO 50 18 50 0 118
3ºL BRUNO MENDES FANTINEL 26 41 32 0 99
4ºL HUMBERTO BIONDI BRUNETTI 16 38 35 0 89
5ºL ISABELLE BOVI GAZANA 1 45 20 0 66
6ºL ALICE HEDER MENDES 0 16 41 0 57
7ºL MARCELA PINTO DE LIMA 0 0 45 0 45
8ºL IGOR GONÇALVES VILELA DE OLIVEIRA 1 35 8 0 44
9ºL TARCISIO OLIVIER CARVALHO DEFANTI DA SILVA 0 22 22 0 44

10ºL MARTHA HELENA ARCURI DE ALMEIDA MENDES 41 0 0 0 41
11ºL GABRIELA NAPOLI BOURGUIGNON KIERS 38 0 0 0 38
12ºL JESSICA NATANY DOS SANTOS 0 0 38 0 38
13ºL CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA BASTOS MELO 35 0 0 0 35
14ºL WILLIAN NAVES DE OLIVEIRA 0 32 0 0 32
15ºL LUMA DE MELLO BURINI 32 0 0 0 32
16ºL JOICE TANNER 0 30 0 0 30
17ºL RONY CYRULIN 30 0 0 0 30
18ºL JOSSIELEM COELHO 0 0 30 0 30
19ºL LIS GUERREIRO DA MOTA PAES 0 28 0 0 28
20ºL THIAGO RODRIGUES DUARTE 28 0 0 0 28
21ºL ANA PAULA ACKEL PINTO MONTEIRO 0 12 16 0 28
22ºL MAGALI PEREIRA DIAS 0 0 28 0 28
23ºL TAYNA HILARIO BARRETO DE SOUZA 0 26 0 0 26
24ºL LETICIA DA SILVA MONZINHO 24 1 0 0 25
25ºL LETICIA MARIA GONCALVES MATIAS 0 24 0 0 24
26ºL GABRIELA CRISTINA TOMAZELA 0 0 24 0 24
27ºL PAULA RODRIGUES 22 0 0 0 22
28ºL ROBERTA AMARAL SANTOS MORBACH PACHECO E SILVA 0 20 0 0 20
29ºL HEITOR LUIZ FERRARI FERREIRA 20 0 0 0 20
30ºL THIAGO PEREIRA TRINDADE COSTA 18 0 0 0 18
31ºL KAREN CRISTINA BRISOLA DE 0 0 18 0 18
32ºL SABRINA GOULART DOS REIS 0 1 14 0 15
33ºL FERNANDA DE ANDRADE 0 14 0 0 14
34ºL LIVIA LIMA MAIA AMARAL 14 0 0 0 14
35ºL JOSEANE CASSIA CYPRIANO DE SOUZA 0 0 12 0 12
36ºL JEISE ABILIO FURTADO 0 0 10 0 10
37ºL PRISCILA DOS SANTOS VAZ MOLINARI JUSTO GARCIA 1 0 0 0 1



AMADOR PRINCIPIANTE

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL LIVIA DAVID MONTEIRO 41 50 50 0 141
2ºL MARTHA HELENA ARCURI DE ALMEIDA MENDES 35 41 32 0 108
3ºL MARIA LAURA STEINER GANDINI 18 45 45 0 108
4ºL TARCISIO OLIVIER CARVALHO DEFANTI DA SILVA 0 35 38 0 73
5ºL IGOR GONÇALVES VILELA DE OLIVEIRA 20 32 10 0 62
6ºL JULIA PACHECO RODRIGUES 50 0 0 0 50
7ºL THIAGO PEREIRA TRINDADE COSTA 45 0 0 0 45
8ºL LEONORA DE CASTRO MORAIS 0 0 41 0 41
9ºL JOICE TANNER 0 38 0 0 38

10ºL CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA BASTOS MELO 38 0 0 0 38
11ºL ANNA LUIZA TAUHYL DE CAMPOS 0 0 35 0 35
12ºL MARINA GROKE 32 0 0 0 32
13ºL ELIAB DE ARAUJO PROENCA 0 30 0 0 30
14ºL ANNE CAROLINE PATTO 30 0 0 0 30
15ºL JOSSIELEM COELHO 0 0 30 0 30
16ºL VIVIANE SANCHES CAMARGO 0 28 0 0 28
17ºL ANNA LECTICIA RIVALDO BARBOSA E SILVA 28 0 0 0 28
18ºL SORAIA PREVIATO 0 0 28 0 28
19ºL LETICIA MARIA GONCALVES MATIAS 0 26 0 0 26
20ºL PRISCILA DOS SANTOS VAZ MOLINARI JUSTO GARCIA 26 0 0 0 26
21ºL LEANDRO COSMAN TOMACHEVSKI 0 0 26 0 26
22ºL WILLIAN NAVES DE OLIVEIRA 0 24 0 0 24
23ºL LUANA APARECIDA SOARES 24 0 0 0 24
24ºL JEISE ABILIO FURTADO 0 0 24 0 24
25ºL YADISELL ITZEL FLORES BATISTA 0 22 0 0 22
26ºL ELAINE MARIA DA CONCEICAO JONAS FERRAREIS 22 0 0 0 22
27ºL MAGALI PEREIRA DIAS 0 0 22 0 22
28ºL JOAO SILVIO MACHADO ANTUNES 0 0 20 0 20
29ºL FERNANDO PIRES DE MORAIS 0 0 18 0 18
30ºL HEITOR LUIZ FERRARI FERREIRA 16 0 0 0 16
31ºL KAREN CRISTINA BRISOLA DE 0 0 16 0 16
32ºL HENRICO MAIA FERNANDES 14 0 0 0 14
33ºL JOSEANE CASSIA CYPRIANO DE SOUZA 0 0 14 0 14
34ºL PAULA RODRIGUES 12 0 0 0 12
35ºL MARCELA PINTO DE LIMA 0 0 12 0 12
36ºL CESAR CLAYTON VENANCIO DE MELO 10 0 0 0 10
37ºL SABRINA GOULART DOS REIS 0 1 8 0 9
38ºL LUCIO REINALDO MUNIZ FARIA JUNIOR 8 0 0 0 8
39ºL ANA CAROLINA MONTEIRO 0 1 0 0 1
40ºL GERARDO ORTEGA 0 1 0 0 1
41ºL ISABELA CARVALHO SIMOES 1 0 0 0 1
42ºL HARIEL LUIZ FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 1 0 0 0 1



AMADOR MASCULINO

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MARCELUS TADEU LEME VASCONCELOS 50 30 50 0 130
2ºL PAULO RICARDO TAMIAO GARDENAL 22 50 41 0 113
3ºL BRUNO MENDES FANTINEL 41 38 32 0 111
4ºL CELSO RICARDO NEVES MENDES 38 28 35 0 101
5ºL RAFAEL ALEXANDRE BRAIMIS FIORAVANTI 45 45 0 0 90
6ºL HUMBERTO BIONDI BRUNETTI 30 32 28 0 90
7ºL HERNANI KERBER AZEVEDO SILVA 0 41 26 0 67
8ºL RODRIGO ACKEL PINTO MONTEIRO 0 35 24 0 59
9ºL PEDRHO BAZANELLA 0 0 45 0 45

10ºL ACHILLES DAL COL NETO 0 0 38 0 38
11ºL LUCAS DIEHL BRUNELLI 35 0 0 0 35
12ºL WILSON JOSE PADOVEZE JUNIOR 32 0 0 0 32
13ºL SAMUEL DA ROCHA BENFICA 0 0 30 0 30
14ºL THIAGO RODRIGUES DUARTE 28 0 0 0 28
15ºL CESAR CLAYTON VENANCIO DE MELO 26 0 0 0 26
16ºL WILLIAN NAVES DE OLIVEIRA 0 26 0 0 26
17ºL JOAO ROBERTO DOMINGUES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 24 0 0 0 24
18ºL GABRIEL KOJI FIGUEIREDO 0 0 22 0 22
19ºL LUCIO REINALDO MUNIZ FARIA JUNIOR 20 0 0 0 20
20ºL BRUNO BARTNICZUK POSSATTO 18 0 0 0 18



AMADOR MASTER

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO 41 41 35 0 117
2ºL DANILO ELIAS RAHAL 0 50 50 0 100
3ºL AUREO ANTONIO FIORITA 38 28 20 0 86
4ºL MARTHA HELENA ARCURI DE ALMEIDA MENDES 0 45 41 0 86
5ºL CELSO RICARDO NEVES MENDES 0 35 45 0 80
6ºL ROSILENE TOBIAS AUDI ROSANOVA 0 32 30 0 62
7ºL CAIO TREVISAN AIDAR 0 24 32 0 56
8ºL CAMILLA MARLEN DE GEUS 50 1 0 0 51
9ºL WILSON JOSE PADOVEZE JUNIOR 45 0 0 0 45

10ºL FERNANDA DE ANDRADE 0 38 0 0 38
11ºL LEONORA DE CASTRO MORAIS 0 0 38 0 38
12ºL ANDRE MORGANTI 35 0 0 0 35
13ºL RONY CYRULIN 0 30 0 0 30
14ºL MOACYR RAMOS BIGHETTI 0 0 28 0 28
15ºL JONAS MELMAN 0 26 0 0 26
16ºL MARIA ANTONIETA CORREA GUIMARAES WITTE 0 0 26 0 26
17ºL JULIANE BEDANI 0 0 24 0 24
18ºL JOAO SILVIO MACHADO ANTUNES 0 0 22 0 22
19ºL RAPHAEL BAIAO 0 0 18 0 18
20ºL NIVEA MARIA RIBEIRO 0 0 16 0 16
21ºL SILVIA MARIA RIBEIRO OYAMA 0 0 14 0 14
22ºL CRISTIANE ELISA DE SOUZA GOTO FOJA 0 1 0 0 1
23ºL FERNANDO PIRES DE MORAIS 0 0 1 0 1



AMADOR MASTER B

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO 45 50 45 0 140
2ºL AUREO ANTONIO FIORITA 50 41 35 0 126
3ºL DANILO ELIAS RAHAL 0 38 50 0 88
4ºL RONY CYRULIN 35 45 0 0 80
5ºL ANDRE MORGANTI 41 0 0 0 41
6ºL MOACYR RAMOS BIGHETTI 0 0 41 0 41
7ºL PAULO FERNANDO PAGANINI BURINI 38 0 0 0 38
8ºL MARIA ANTONIETA CORREA GUIMARAES WITTE 0 0 38 38



FEMININO

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL CAROLINE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 50 50 45 0 145
2ºL LETICIA FREZZARIN FAE DE VASCONCELLOS 41 32 41 0 114
3ºL GABRIELLA LIUTI SILVA 38 35 35 0 108
4ºL CAMILA TAVARES FRIZO 0 45 50 0 95
5ºL LOUISE ESCOMPARIM RUGOLO 45 0 38 0 83
6ºL ISABELLE BOVI GAZANA 26 41 1 0 68
7ºL ISABELLA ROSOLEN 0 28 28 0 56
8ºL FLAVIA MARTINS JUNS DOS SANTOS 22 0 30 0 52
9ºL JULIANA FRANCO PASSARINI 24 20 0 0 44

10ºL BARBARA VELOZO MORAIS 0 38 0 0 38
11ºL LETICIA DA SILVA MONZINHO 35 0 0 0 35
12ºL LAVINIA NAPOLI BOURGUIGNON KIEERS 32 0 0 0 32
13ºL CARINE CUDMORE GOWMAN 0 0 32 0 32
14ºL GABRIELA NAPOLI BOURGUIGNON KIERS 30 0 0 0 30
15ºL VALENTINA DE GEUS CARVALHO 0 30 0 0 30
16ºL ANNA LECTICIA RIVALDO BARBOSA E SILVA 28 0 0 0 28
17ºL ANA FLAVIA DELA CORTE MARAFAO 0 26 0 0 26
18ºL JESSICA NATANY DOS SANTOS 0 0 26 0 26
19ºL MIRELA FAGIONATO LOCALI 0 24 0 0 24
20ºL SORAIA PREVIATO 0 0 24 0 24
21ºL JOICE TANNER 0 22 0 0 22
22ºL ANA PAULA ACKEL PINTO MONTEIRO 0 0 22 0 22
23ºL FERNANDA RUFFINI KRONKA 20 0 0 0 20
24ºL BREHNA BAZANELLA 0 18 0 0 18
25ºL CRISTIANE ELISA DE SOUZA GOTO FOJA 0 16 0 0 16
26ºL ANA CAROLINA MONTEIRO 0 14 0 0 14
27ºL LUDMILA MARTINS SANTIAGO 0 12 0 0 12
28ºL FABIANA CAMARGO DAMASIO 0 10 0 0 10
29ºL MARIA EDUARDA GOMES 1 0 0 0 1
30ºL MARIANA JUBRAN 1 0 0 0 1



JOVEM A

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL HELOISA REGGIO CARNEIRO 45 50 45 0 140
2ºL LUIZ FILIPE TANZI TERRASSAN 50 45 41 0 136
3ºL LUIZA PAGLIATO 38 30 35 0 103
4ºL GABRIEL BERTAGNOLI SIMOES 0 41 50 0 91
5ºL MARIA EDUARDA SIMOES GODOY 0 32 38 0 70
6ºL SOPHIA GROSSL TURELLI 41 22 0 0 63
7ºL JULIA DE OLIVEIRA JORGE 0 26 32 0 58
8ºL HENRIQUE DOMINGUES EGLI 0 24 30 0 54
9ºL MARIA HELENA FALEIRO COUTO 0 28 22 0 50

10ºL ERIKA NICOLIN DA SILVA ROSA 0 38 0 0 38
11ºL HIAGO DINIZ ALMEIDA DE 35 0 0 0 35
12ºL MARIA EDUARDA N DE ALMEIDA 0 35 0 0 35
13ºL MARIA CLARA ALVARENGA SILVA 32 0 0 0 32
14ºL RAYSSA PEREIRA CORSI 30 0 0 0 30
15ºL MARIANA CASTRO DE LUCCA 28 0 0 0 28
16ºL JULIA FEDOZZI 0 0 28 0 28
17ºL MARIA CLARA BORTOLETO DE FARIA 0 0 26 0 26
18ºL THIAGO GONCALVES DA SILVA 0 0 24 0 24



JOVEM A PRINCIPIANTE

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL HELOISA REGGIO CARNEIRO 26 50 50 0 126
2ºL LUIZA PAGLIATO 45 32 38 0 115
3ºL JULIA DE OLIVEIRA JORGE 30 38 30 0 98
4ºL MARIA EDUARDA SIMOES GODOY 0 45 45 0 90
5ºL SOPHIA GROSSL TURELLI 50 30 0 0 80
6ºL THIAGO GONCALVES DA SILVA 32 1 28 0 61
7ºL PIETRO DE ALMEIDA BASTOS MELO 41 0 0 0 41
8ºL ERIKA NICOLIN DA SILVA ROSA 0 41 0 0 41
9ºL ALICIA MOURAO VIEIRA 0 0 41 0 41

10ºL EVILYN LORENA SIMOES BERGANTON 38 0 0 0 38
11ºL MARIA EDUARDA MARCELIA PIRES 35 0 0 0 35
12ºL PEDRO SILVA FERREIRA 0 35 0 0 35
13ºL HENRIQUE DOMINGUES EGLI 0 0 35 0 35
14ºL MARIA CLARA BORTOLETO DE FARIA 0 0 32 0 32
15ºL MARIA HELENA GOLDONI RIBEIRO 28 0 0 0 28
16ºL MARIA EDUARDA N DE ALMEIDA 0 28 0 0 28
17ºL LIVIA LEOPOLDO DANILOW 0 0 26 0 26
18ºL JULIA FEDOZZI 0 0 1 0 1



JOVEM B

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL JOAO GABRIEL TANZI TERRASSAN 50 50 50 0 150
2ºL MIGUEL DA CRUZ MAXIMIANO 12 45 38 0 95
3ºL MANUELLA LACERDA 32 0 45 0 77
4ºL PEDRO VITORINO MARTINS 0 32 41 0 73
5ºL MARIA EDUARDA GUEDES 41 28 0 0 69
6ºL MARIA EDUARDA DUARTE 24 26 0 0 50
7ºL RAFAEL BICALHO DE OLIVEIRA 45 0 0 0 45
8ºL MIGUEL NICOLIN DA SILVA ROSA 0 41 0 0 41
9ºL SARAH RODRIGUES DE PAULA 38 0 0 0 38

10ºL MARY MARTINS BARBOSA 14 24 0 0 38
11ºL NATALIA RIBEIRO FREIRE DE ALMEIDA 0 38 0 0 38
12ºL PEDRO CAIO MORALES BURINI 35 0 0 0 35
13ºL MURILO NUNES CAMARGO 0 35 0 0 35
14ºL LUIZA DE MARIA MUTARELLI 0 0 35 0 35
15ºL ANTONELLA CAUZZO DE ALMEIDA 0 0 32 0 32
16ºL HELENA PINHEIRO TROVAO 30 0 0 0 30
17ºL LUISA DELL EUGENIO DE CARVALHO 0 30 0 0 30
18ºL VALENTINA DAVO VALENCA 0 0 30 0 30
19ºL ENZO TRIGUEIRINHO 28 0 0 0 28
20ºL MARIANA MARTINS BORGES 0 0 28 0 28
21ºL BARBARA DE AVILA SANTANA GONZALEZ 26 0 0 0 26
22ºL MARIA FERNANDA PAONE RODRIGUES 22 0 0 0 22
23ºL RENATHA DALMAS DE GODOY 20 0 0 0 20
24ºL ARTURO LORENZO DE OLIVEIRA BURINI 18 0 0 0 18
25ºL PAOLA CAMARGO 16 0 0 0 16
26ºL CLARA DE FIUSA MINGOTE 0 0 1 0 1



JOVEM B PRINCIPIANTE

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL FLAVIA MARTINS JUNS DOS SANTOS 50 0 50 0 100
2ºL MARIA EDUARDA GUEDES 32 41 0 0 73
3ºL GUILHERME CESAR DA CRUZ 0 28 38 0 66
4ºL RIAN CLESIO DE JESUS ROCHA 18 26 20 0 64
5ºL LAVINIA PAVAN DA CONCEICAO 0 45 18 0 63
6ºL MANUELLA LACERDA 28 0 35 0 63
7ºL HELENA PINHEIRO TROVAO 30 30 0 0 60
8ºL PEDRO VITORINO MARTINS 0 18 41 0 59
9ºL MARY MARTINS BARBOSA 16 38 0 0 54

10ºL MURILO NUNES CAMARGO 0 50 0 0 50
11ºL VERONICA MARCELA ROSA SILVA 0 24 24 0 48
12ºL SARAH RODRIGUES DE PAULA 45 0 0 0 45
13ºL EMYLIA GABRIELA DA SILVA 0 0 45 0 45
14ºL LUCAS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 0 22 22 0 44
15ºL RENATHA DALMAS DE GODOY 41 0 0 0 41
16ºL PAOLA CAMARGO 38 0 0 0 38
17ºL LEKA TAVARES 35 0 0 0 35
18ºL LUISA DELL EUGENIO DE CARVALHO 0 35 0 0 35
19ºL HELOISA DIAS DA SILVA 0 32 0 0 32
20ºL LIVIA GELIN MACHADO ANTUNES 0 0 32 0 32
21ºL ANTONELLA CAUZZO DE ALMEIDA 0 0 30 0 30
22ºL MELINDA CAVALCANTE 0 0 28 0 28
23ºL BARBARA DE AVILA SANTANA GONZALEZ 26 0 0 0 26
24ºL MARIANA MARTINS BORGES 0 0 26 0 26
25ºL MARIA FERNANDA PAONE RODRIGUES 24 0 0 0 24
26ºL LIVIA PETRINI DA AMBROSIO 22 0 0 0 22
27ºL HADASSA RIVABENE BATAGLINI 20 0 0 0 20
28ºL MIGUEL NICOLIN DA SILVA ROSA 0 20 0 0 20
29ºL VALENTINA DAVO VALENCA 0 0 16 0 16
30ºL CLARA DE FIUSA MINGOTE 0 0 14 0 14
31ºL RAISSA CORDIOLI 0 0 12 0 12
32ºL RAFAEL BICALHO DE OLIVEIRA 1 0 0 0 1
33ºL LUIZA DE MARIA MUTARELLI 0 0 1 0 1



JOVEM C

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MARIAH RUSSO GAMA BOSQUEIRO 41 45 28 0 114
2ºL ANDRE GUILHERME MARCON MORGANTI 50 50 0 0 100
3ºL GABRIELA ASSARICE NALIN 35 24 38 0 97
4ºL CAROLINA NARDY 22 28 41 0 91
5ºL MARIA BERTONI 30 0 50 0 80
6ºL CAIO MONTI 38 35 0 0 73
7ºL VINICIUS BOBATO DE OLIVEIRA 45 26 0 0 71
8ºL GABRIEL ISSA ALVES 18 0 35 0 53
9ºL CLARA VITORINO MARTINS 0 0 45 0 45

10ºL MIGUEL DIAS DA SILVA NETO 0 41 0 0 41
11ºL JOAO PEDRO GODOY 0 38 0 0 38
12ºL YASMIN ALVES CORDEIRO 32 0 0 0 32
13ºL LETICIA THOMPSON LA TORRE DE CARVALHO 14 18 0 0 32
14ºL VALENTINA DE GEUS CARVALHO 0 32 0 0 32
15ºL LEONARDO ARAUJO BONFIM DOS SANTOS 0 0 32 0 32
16ºL ANA FLAVIA DELA CORTE MARAFAO 0 30 0 0 30
17ºL MARIA JULIA SOUZA DE LACERDA 0 0 30 0 30
18ºL MARIA FERNANDA MAGNUSSON CORAIN 28 0 0 0 28
19ºL LAVINIA NAPOLI BOURGUIGNON KIEERS 26 0 0 0 26
20ºL LUIZA BORTOLETO DE FARIA 0 0 26 0 26
21ºL SOPHIA LIBORIO FELIZARDO DE SOUZA 24 0 0 0 24
22ºL ANDRE COSTA ZINSLY 0 0 24 0 24
23ºL ISABELLA HENTZ VENDRAMIN 0 22 0 0 22
24ºL ALICE GARCIA DE NADAI 0 0 22 0 22
25ºL ANA LAURA DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA 20 0 0 0 20
26ºL GIULIA GOMES TEIXEIRA 0 20 0 0 20
27ºL ELIZA SANTIN 16 0 0 0 16
28ºL REBECA VIEIRA TEODORO 0 16 0 0 16
29ºL MARIA EDUARDA ALMEIDA DE OLIVE 1 0 0 0 1
30ºL DAN CYRULIN 1 0 0 0 1
31ºL MATHEUS MASSUCATTO GARCIA 1 0 0 0 1
32ºL LAURA MENDES ZILIO 0 0 1 0 1



JOVEM C PRINCIPIANTE

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MARIA BERTONI 45 26 50 0 121
2ºL LUIZA DOS SANTOS DUARTE 30 28 41 0 99
3ºL CAROLINA NARDY 32 24 32 0 88
4ºL MARIAH RUSSO GAMA BOSQUEIRO 20 45 18 0 83
5ºL ISABELLA HENTZ VENDRAMIN 0 30 38 0 68
6ºL LETICIA THOMPSON LA TORRE DE CARVALHO 18 35 0 0 53
7ºL VINICIUS BOBATO DE OLIVEIRA 50 1 0 0 51
8ºL JOAO PEDRO GODOY 0 50 0 0 50
9ºL GERALDO PIAZZI RIBEIRO NETO 0 0 45 0 45

10ºL SOPHIA LIBORIO FELIZARDO DE SOUZA 41 0 0 0 41
11ºL CLARA VITORINO MARTINS 0 41 0 0 41
12ºL MATHEUS MASSUCATTO GARCIA 38 1 0 0 39
13ºL JOAO VITOR RIBEIRO DIAS 0 38 0 0 38
14ºL GABRIEL ISSA ALVES 24 0 12 0 36
15ºL ELIZA SANTIN 35 0 0 0 35
16ºL JOAO PEDRO VENEZIANI 0 0 35 0 35
17ºL ANA LAURA LEITE MARTINS 0 32 0 0 32
18ºL GUILHERME OTAVIO ALVES 0 0 30 0 30
19ºL ANA CLARA RODRIGUES DE PROENCA 28 0 0 0 28
20ºL MARIA EDUARDA ALESSANDRI SERVOS 0 0 28 0 28
21ºL ANDRE LIMA MAIA AMARAL 26 0 0 0 26
22ºL ALICE GARCIA DE NADAI 0 0 26 0 26
23ºL LHORRANNY BEATRIZ DA SILVA 0 0 24 0 24
24ºL ANA LAURA DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA 22 0 0 0 22
25ºL GIULIA GOMES TEIXEIRA 0 22 0 0 22
26ºL SILVIA HELENA PEREIRA NEPOMUCENO 0 0 22 0 22
27ºL LIVY TREMONTE BAIAO 0 0 20 0 20
28ºL DAN CYRULIN 16 0 0 0 16
29ºL LUIZA BORTOLETO DE FARIA 0 0 16 0 16
30ºL LAURA MENDES ZILIO 14 0 1 0 15
31ºL ANDRE COSTA ZINSLY 0 0 14 0 14
32ºL YASMIN ALVES CORDEIRO 12 0 0 0 12
33ºL HELENA MOREIRA PICOLO 10 0 0 0 10
34ºL LEONARDO ARAUJO BONFIM DOS SANTOS 0 0 10 0 10
35ºL MARIA FERNANDA MAGNUSSON CORAIN 1 0 0 0 1
36ºL CATARINA TAVARES 1 0 0 0 1
37ºL GABRIELLE DE FATIMA DOS S 0 0 1 0 1



KIDS

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL VALENTINA PAVAN 50 45 41 0 136
2ºL MANUELLA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 41 50 30 0 121
3ºL MARIA CLARA BENTO NUNES 45 0 38 0 83
4ºL ISADORA VALENTINA FALEIRO COUT 0 35 45 0 80
5ºL ISADORA ROSA DE MATTOS 32 41 0 0 73
6ºL MARIA HELENA SIQUEIRA B. COSTA 0 32 26 0 58
7ºL JULIA MARCELE ROSA SILVA 0 26 32 0 58
8ºL FERNANDA REGGIO CARNEIRO 0 0 50 0 50
9ºL MARIA EDUARDA PERES BESSA 38 0 0 0 38

10ºL SOFIA SANTIAGO LEIRAS RODRIGUE 0 38 0 0 38
11ºL NUNO DANIEL RODRIGUES 35 0 0 0 35
12ºL LIVIA LEOPOLDO DANILOW 0 0 35 0 35
13ºL ALICE MARIAH HESSEL 0 30 1 0 31
14ºL HELOISA DE AVILA SANTANA GONZALEZ 30 0 0 0 30
15ºL MAITE DE ALMEIDA BASTOS MELO 28 0 0 0 28
16ºL LARA RIBEIRO VALENCIO 0 28 0 0 28
17ºL GABRIEL GONCALVES DA SILVA 0 0 28 0 28
18ºL GABRIEL ALVES CORDEIRO 26 0 0 0 26



6 BALIZAS - ABERTA

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL CAIO TREVISAN AIDAR 41 45 45 0 131
2ºL RENAN GRUMAN SANTOS 35 32 50 0 117
3ºL JOSE TARCISIO ARAUJO NUNES 45 35 32 0 112
4ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO 50 1 30 0 81
5ºL PAULO CESAR SIMOES 0 38 41 0 79
6ºL MIGUEL DIAS DA SILVA FILHO 0 50 0 0 50
7ºL ROBERTO NEIVA SALYNA 0 41 0 0 41
8ºL FELIPE IVAN MALTA CORREA 38 0 0 0 38
9ºL ADALBERTO DA SILVA DEZIDERIO 0 0 38 0 38

10ºL ALMIR FALEIRO DOS SANTOS 32 0 0 0 32
11ºL LARA RIBEIRO VALENCIO 30 0 0 0 30
12ºL JULIA MARCELE ROSA SILVA 28 0 0 0 28
13ºL MARIA JULIA SOUZA DE LACERDA 0 0 1 0 1

6 BALIZAS - AMADOR

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL CAIO TREVISAN AIDAR 45 50 50 0 145
2ºL VALDIR ALBINO DE FIGUEIREDO 50 45 32 0 127
3ºL CARMEM APARECIDA FONSECA MELANO 0 41 35 0 76
4ºL SARA CRISTINA BERTAGNOLI 0 32 38 0 70
5ºL GABRIELA CRISTINA TOMAZELA 0 0 45 0 45
6ºL FELIPE IVAN MALTA CORREA 41 0 0 0 41
7ºL ROBERTO NEIVA SALYNA 0 38 0 0 38
8ºL EMERSON RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO 0 35 0 0 35
9ºL SILVIA MARIA RIBEIRO OYAMA 0 0 28 0 28

6 BALIZAS - JOVEM

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL MARIA HELENA FALEIRO COUTO 0 50 32 0 82
2ºL ENZO TRIGUEIRINHO 50 0 0 0 50
3ºL GABRIELLE DE FATIMA DOS S 0 0 50 0 50
4ºL LAVINIA PAVAN DA CONCEICAO 0 0 45 0 45
5ºL JULIA DE OLIVEIRA JORGE 0 0 41 0 41
6ºL JULIA FEDOZZI 0 0 38 0 38
7ºL GABRIEL BERTAGNOLI SIMOES 0 0 35 0 35
8ºL ALICIA MOURAO VIEIRA 0 0 1 0 1
9ºL MARIA JULIA SOUZA DE LACERDA 0 0 1 0 1

6 BALIZAS - KIDS

# COMPETIDOR 1ª ET. 2ª ET. 3ª ET. 4ª ET. TOTAL
1ºL VALENTINA PAVAN 50 50 50 0 150
2ºL MARIA HELENA SIQUEIRA B. COSTA 0 0 45 0 45


